Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havana Adiseshiah-Cummins - (813402) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.71
1:26.98
1:27.24
1:28.08
1:38.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.24
1:24.71
1:26.98
1:28.08
1:38.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

433

WA Pts

397
433
400
385
279

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

07/02/16
29/07/15
22/05/16
04/05/15
20/07/14

Date

22/05/16
07/02/16
29/07/15
04/05/15
20/07/14

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
London Region Summer Championships

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Meet

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Venue

Crystal Palace
Swansea

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Basildon

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Swansea

Crystal Palace

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



