Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havana Adiseshiah-Cummins - (813402) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.71	433	Н	07/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
1:26.98	400	Н	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Saxon Crown	1
1:27.24	397	Н	22/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
1:28.08	385	Н	04/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
1:38.07	279	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Saxon Crown	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.24	397	Н	22/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
1:24.71	433	Н	07/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
1:26.98	400	Н	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Saxon Crown	1
1:28.08	385	Н	04/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
1:38.07	279	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Saxon Crown	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS